

VVF (India) Limited vs. State of H.P. and others

CWP No. 13462 of 2025

22.08.2025 Present: Mr. Dhananjay Singh, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Pushpender Jaswal, Additional Advocate General
for respondents-State.

List before another Bench, at the pleasure of Hon'ble the
Chief Justice.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

August 22, 2025
(narender)