

VVF (India) Ltd versus State of H.P and others

CWP No. 13462 of 2025

06.01.2026 Present: Mr. Sunil Mohan Goel, Senior Advocate with Mr. Sumit Sharma, Mr. Dhananjay Singh and Mr. Abhinav Mohan Goel, Advocates, for the petitioner.

Mr. Rajat Choudhry, Assistant Advocate General, for respondents No. 1 to 6.

Ms. Monika Singh, Advocate, for respondent No.7.

List on 08.01.2026, as prayed for.

**Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge**

January 06, 2026
(yogesh)